

Instructions for the use of Mr. Stiff

What is Mr. Stiff what is it used for?

Mr. Stiff is composed of natural Chinese herbs in a concentrated formula of extracts. It supports the sexual capacity by supporting the kidney functions. By taking Mr. Stiff the functioning of the sexual organs in men is influenced positively. It is a natural product that supports sexual performance.

What you should know before you take Mr. Stiff

Mr. Stiff is a natural product that can be taken safely provided you keep the advice given in these instructions for use. However, we advise you not to take Mr. Stiff

- In case of heart problems
- During pregnancy
- In case of oversensitivity to one of the ingredients
- You should not use Mr. Stiff in combination with medication.

Special warning for children. Mr. Stiff should not be used by children under the age of eighteen.

The use of Mr. Stiff in combination with food and alcohol:

When Mr. Stiff is taken at the same time as food it may take a little longer before you notice a difference. It is advisable to take Mr. Stiff when your stomach is not too full. Mr. Stiff can be taken in combination with alcohol.

Pregnancy

Mr. Stiff can also be taken by women to support sexual activity. However, we advise you not to take Mr. Stiff while you are pregnant.

How to take Mr. Stiff

1 capsule of 500mg or 1 shoot of 25ml is one dose. You should take Mr. Stiff approximately one hour prior to sexual activity. **CAPSULES:** Swallow the capsule whole with a glass of water. In case of difficulty with swallowing the two halves of the capsule can be taken apart easily and the content can be taken with sufficient water. Do not exceed the recommended dose. **SHOOTS: SHAKE WELL BEFORE USE.** If it's too strong you can use a smaller dose next time. Do not exceed the recommended dose. Mr. Stiff supports your sexual activity only when you become sexually aroused. You will not have an erection when you are not sexually aroused. The time it takes for you to notice a difference varies from person to person, but it usually takes half an hour to an hour. The absorption of Mr. Stiff takes place via the mucous membranes of the stomach. That is why it may take longer for you to notice a difference when you eaten a heavy meal.

Do not take Mr. Stiff more than once a day.

Warnings

Mr. Stiff accelerates the circulation of the blood, amongst other things. This may result in a sensation of heat in the forehead and on the cheeks. After a while this feeling subsides by itself.

How to store Mr. Stiff?

Keep Mr. Stiff out of the reach and sight of children. Do not store at temperatures above 30 degrees Celsius. Store in the original packaging to protect against moisture. Do not take Mr. Stiff after the use-by-date stated on the box.

Gebrauchsanweisung

Was müssen Sie wissen bevor sie Mr. Stiff einnehmen.

Mr. Stiff ist ein Naturprodukt, das man unbesorgt einnehmen kann, wenn man sich an die Gebrauchsanweisung halt.

Mr. Stiff nicht einnehmen bei:

- Herzbeschwerden
- Schwangerschaft
- Überempfindlichkeit gegen eines der Bestandteile.
- Mr. Stiff darf nicht zusammen mit Arzneimitteln eingenommen werden.
- Extra Warnung für Kinder. Mr. Stiff darf nicht von Kindern unter 18 Jahren eingenommen werden.

Einnahme von Mr. Stiff mit Nahrung und Alkohol:

Wenn Mr. Stiff mit Nahrung eingenommen wird kann es etwas länger dauern, bis die Wirkung eintritt. Vorzugsweise sollte Mr. Stiff nicht mit zu vollem Magen eingenommen werden.

Schwangerschaft

Mr. Stiff kann auch von Frauen zur Forderung der sexuellen Aktivität eingenommen werden. Bei Schwangerschaft ist Einnahme abzuraten.

Wie wird Mr. Stiff eingenommen?

1 Kapsel von 500mg oder 1 flasche mit 25ml ist 1 Dosierung. Mr. Stiff ca. eine Stunde vor der sexuellen Aktivität einnehmen. **KAPSELN:** Nehmen Sie die ganze Kapsel mit einem Glas Wasser ein. Wenn Sie mit dem Schlucken Schwierigkeiten haben, können Sie die beiden Hälften der Kapsel auseinanderziehen und den Inhalt mit reichlich Wasser einnehmen. **FLASCHE:** VOR DEM GEBRAUCH GUT SCHÜTTELN. Wenn Sie stark auf das Produkt reagieren, reduzieren Sie die Dosis für das nächste Mal auf eine halbe Flasche. Die empfohlene Dosisierung nicht überschreiten.

Mr. Stiff wird von der Schleimhaut des Magens absorbiert. Aus diesem Grunde kann die Wirkung, nach einer schweren Mahlzeit, länger auf sich warten lassen.

Mr. Stiff nicht mehr als einmal pro Tag einnehmen.

Hinweis

Mr. Stiff beschleunigt u.a. den Kreislauf. Das kann ein Gefühl von Warmen auf der Stirn und den Wangen verursachen. Dieses Wärmegefühl lässt nach einiger Zeit von selbst nach.

Wie muss Mr. Stiff bewahrt werden?

Mr. Stiff von Kindern fernhalten. Nicht bewahren bei Temperaturen über 30 graden Celsius. In der Originalverpackung bewahren als Schutz gegen Feuchte. Nach dem äußersten Haltbarkeitsdatum nicht mehr einnehmen.



Gebruiksaanwijzing

Instruction manual

Gebrauchsanweisung

Mode D'emploi

Modo de empleo

Mode D'emploi

A savoir avant de prendre Mr. Stiff

Mr. Stiff est un produit naturel que vous pouvez prendre sans aucun souci à condition que vous observiez les conseils de ce mode d'emploi. L'usage de Mr. Stiff est déconseillé dans les cas suivants :
Maladie de Cœur
Grossesse
Intolérance de certains ingrédients
En combinaison avec d'autres médicaments
Avertissement spécial aux enfants ; ne pas prendre Mr. Stiff avant l'âge de 18 ans.

L'usage de Mr. Stiff en association avec un aliment ou de l'alcool:

Lorsque Mr. Stiff est pris en combinaison avec des aliments, l'effet du produit est plus tardif.
Mr. Stiff peut être pris avec de l'alcool mais cela ne reste pas recommandé.

Grossesse

Les femmes peuvent aussi prendre Mr. Stiff pour soutenir l'activité sexuelle. Cependant, son usage est déconseillé en cas de grossesse.

Comment prendre Mr. Stiff:

La dose est une capsule de 500 mg ou un flacon de 25ml, à prendre une heure avant l'activité sexuelle.
CAPSULES: Avez la capsule entière avec un verre d'eau. En cas de problème pour avaler, la capsule peut facilement se diviser en deux et son contenu peut être versé dans un grand verre d'eau.
BOUTEILLES: BIEN AGITER AVANT UTILISATION. S'il semble que vous réagissez fortement au produit, réduisez la dose à un demi-flacon pour la prochaine fois.
Ne pas dépasser la dose indiquée.
L'absorption de Mr. Stiff se fait par les muqueuses de l'estomac. Conséquence: l'effet du produit est plus tardif après un repas copieux.

Ne prenez Mr. Stiff pas plus d'une seule fois par jour.

Important:

Mr. Stiff active la circulation du sang ce qui a pour effet de produire une sensation de chaleur au front et aux joues, qui s'estompera automatiquement après quelques minutes.

Comment préserver Mr. Stiff:

À tenir hors de portée et de vue des enfants.
Ne pas conserver au-dessus de 30 degrés.
À préserver dans l'emballage original afin de protéger le produit de l'humidité.
Ne pas utiliser après la date d'expiration indiquée sur l'emballage.

Modo de empleo

Lo que usted debe tener en cuenta antes de tomar Mr. Stiff

Mr. Stiff es un producto natural que se puede tomar tranquilamente con tal de que se atenga a los consejos en estas instrucciones. Sin embargo, el uso de Mr. Stiff es contraindicado en los siguientes casos.

- En caso de problemas cardíacos
- En caso de embarazo
- En caso de hipersensibilidad a uno de los ingredientes
- No debe tomarse en combinación con medicinas

Advertencia especial para los niños: Mr. Stiff no debe ser tomado por niños menores de 18 años.

Uso de Mr. Stiff en combinación con alimentos o bebidas alcohólicas:

Si se toma en combinación con alimentos puede demorar algo mas hasta que se perciban resultados. Por eso no se aconseja tomar Mr. Stiff cuando se haya comido en exceso. El uso de Mr. Stiff en combinación con el consumo de bebidas alcohólicas nos esta contraindicado.

¿Como se toma Mr. Stiff?

Uno capsula de 500 mg o una botella de 25ml equivale a una dosis. Se debe tomar Mr. Stiff aproximadamente una hora antes de la actividad sexual.
CAPSULE: Ingiera la capsula en su totalidad con un vaso de agua. **BOTELLAS:** AGITAR BIEN ANTES DE USAR. Si parece que reacciona fuertemente al producto, reduzca la dosis a media botella la próxima vez.

En caso de dificultad para ingerir la capsula esta puede abrirse en dos mitades con facilidad y su contenido puede tomarse con suficiente cantidad de agua. No sobrepase la dosis aconsejada. La absorción de Mr. Stiff por se cuerpo se lleva a cabo por medio de las mucosas del estomago. Es por eso que su efecto puede demorar en el caso haber comido en exceso.

No tome Mr. Stiff mas de una vez al día.

Importante:

Mr. Stiff acelera entre otras cosas la circulación sanguínea. Esto puede producir una sensación de calor en la frente y en las mejillas. Después de cierto tiempo esta sensación disminuye por si sola.

Como conservar Mr. Stiff fuera de la vista y el alcance de los niños. No se conserva a temperaturas superiores a 30 Celsius.

Consérvese en el empaque original para protegerse de la humedad. No consumirse luego de la fecha de caducación que se encuentra en el empaque

Gebruiksaanwijzing

Wat moet u weten voordat u Mr. Stiff inneemt.

Mr. Stiff is een natuurproduct dat u met een gerust gevoel kunt innemen. Indien men zich houdt aan de in deze gebruiksaanwijzing gegeven adviezen. Wij raden u echter af om Mr. Stiff te gebruiken:

- Bij hartproblemen
- Bij zwangerschap
- Bij overgevoeligheid van een van de ingrediënten
- U dient Mr. Stiff niet te gebruiken in combinatie met geneesmiddelen

Speciale waarschuwing voor kinderen. Mr. Stiff mag niet worden gebruikt door kinderen jonger dan 18 jaar.

Gebruik van Mr. Stiff met voedsel en alcohol:

Wanneer Mr. Stiff met voedsel wordt ingenomen kan het iets langer duren voordat u verschil merkt. Het verdient aanbeveling Mr. Stiff in te nemen op een niet al te volle maag. Mr. Stiff kan worden ingenomen in combinatie met alcohol.

Zwangerschap

Mr. Stiff kan ook door vrouwen worden ingenomen om de seksuele activiteit te ondersteunen. Echter wij raden gebruik af indien u zwanger bent.

Hoe wordt Mr. Stiff ingenomen?

1 capsule van 500 mg is een dosering of 1 flesje van 25ml is een dosering. U neemt Mr. Stiff ongeveer 1 uur voorafgaande aan de seksuele activiteit.
CAPSULES: Slik de capsule in zijn geheel door met een glas water. Ingeval van moeilijk slikken kunnen de twee helften van de capsule gemakkelijk van elkaar genomen worden en kan de inhoud met voldoende water ingenomen worden.
FLESJES: GOED SCHUDDEN VOOR GEBRUIK. Indien blijkt dat u sterk reageert op het product , verlaagt u dan de dosering voor de volgende keer naar een half flesje. De aanbevolen dosering niet overschrijden. Opname van Mr. Stiff geschiedt door middel van slijmvliezen van de maag. Het kan daarom langer duren voordat u verschil merkt wanneer u een zware maaltijd heeft genuttigd.

Neem Mr. Stiff niet meer dan 1 maal per dag.

Belangrijk

Mr. Stiff versnelt ondermeer de bloedsomloop. Dit kan een gevoel van warmte in het voorhoofd en op de wangen veroorzaken. Na enige tijd zwakt dit gevoel vanzelf af.

Hoe bewaart u Mr. Stiff?

Houdt Mr. Stiff buiten bereik en het zicht van kinderen. Niet bewaren boven 30 graden C. Bewaar in oorspronkelijke verpakking ter bescherming tegen vocht. Niet gebruiken na de uiterste op de verpakking vermelde datum.